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Real Estate Centre Inc.
Independently Owned & Operated Brokerage

905-878-7777
VISIT WWW.

CANADIAN CHAMPION

 EXCLUSIVE!
“LISTING

BEAUTIFUL GRANVILLE MODEL

This 1885sqft home is nestled on a corner lot in the desirable area of
Applewood Orchards. Pride of Ownership at its best, this 3 Bedroom
and 2.5 Bathroom home has been tastefully decorated thru-out and
features a large eat-in kitchen with upgraded cabinets, Main floor
family room, Spacious Master with 4pce en-suite, Fully Finished
Basement, Extra large laundry room, Gas fire pit, extra windows and
oversized patio doors. This Gem will not last!

905-875-7268

R 22 Ontario St. S., .., |
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SIMPLY MARVELLOUS
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GHARMING CENTURY HOME

Wakefield (loft) approx 3502 sqft, with 4+1 Bedrooms and 3+1
Bathrooms, over $100,000 in upgrades including dark hard-
wood thru-out, staircase & steel railings, kitchen with upgrad-
ed cabinets, granite, stainless steel high end appliances, cus-
tom fire place mantel, the list goes on and on.

HEATHWOOD BEAUTY

Show Stopping *Energy Star* home on premium lot. Beautiful
and bright eat-in kit w/granite counters, upgraded cabinets &
SS apphiances, 9’ ceilings & hardwood floors through-out main
level, Sep. dining room, fam rm w/gas fireplace, and a beauti-
ful master suite complete w/upgraded 5Spce en-suite incl. glass
shower, soaker tub and his and her sinks. $499,900, please call
Scott for more details or to book your personal viewing.

Please call Tom for more details or to book your personal tour.
5191 Garland Crescent

yALES REPRESENT,
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SPECTACULAR COUNTRY RETREAT
WITH INDOOR POOL

Beautiful 5 bedroom country retreat, over 4000 sq. ft. on a 3.5 acres lot. This BREEELET
nome boasts a spectacular Indoor 1800 sq. ft. spa like pool room with a salt
water pool and entertainment area with a Tropical Garden. Huge principal
rooms, large kitchen with Oak cabinetry, separate Dining Room, and a breath
taking living room with huge stone wood burning fire place & plank Oak hard-
wood fioors, Sun Room, Office, and main floor Laundry. Second level Master | .
Bedroom with 2 room set up with en suite bath and sitting room, 4 other generous size bedrooms.
Lower level Rec. Room and 2nd Fireplace & Workshop. Completely renovated, all bathrooms. refinished
ihardwood floors and freshly painted throughout. Come experience what this home has to offer.

Call Anthony for your private viewing. $869. 000

“IF YOU'RE THINKING OF SELLING. NOW IS THE TIME *
Take advantage of this STRONG SELLERS MARKET!

‘Mg.uno Piﬂabt‘ call S"Ti_]” “_H more details

Anthony Cutrara

sales representative
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$499,900 Please call Scott for more details!
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5 Bedrooms and 2+1 Bathrooms, Stunning kitchen
with hardwood floors and beamed ceilings, sepa-
rate dining room, large recently renovated living
area and finally an entertainer’s dream yard, com-
plete with manicured lawns, in-ground pool and
cabana. Please call Scott for more details on this
nome.
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_VISIT MY PHOTO GALLERIES |
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Bungalow

i a designed for gra-

F. p— T "~ cious & comfort-
g . e 4 able living.

o8 Approx. 4000 sq.
R - = ft. situated on an
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Call Anthlany for your FREE NO OBLIGATION Market Evaluation!
direct: 4 16 4 7 35 5 7 400 email: aculrara@remaxcentre.ca

acre in the village of Campbellville. Spacious & bright throughout with many
upgrades. Quality abounds!! Oak spiral staircase leads to a 2500+ sq. ft tastefully fin-
Ished Lower Level with huge Rec Room with wet bar, Sauna, & Games Room with
walkout to salt-water pool & gazebo. Prof. landscaped with cobblestone paths, escarp-
ment rock formations, perennials, & mature trees. Over-sized triple-car garage & cir-
cular drive.A Must See!! Visit my website for a virtual tour. Offered at $949, 900.

PIANTING ROOTS IN
THE COMMUNITY”

REMBX

REAL ESTATE

CENTRE

e 647-407-5061

Howers@remaxcentre.ca
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- HOT NEW LISTING!!!!
1300 sq ft freehold 3 bedroom
in the desirable P g

Hawthoroe Village.
starter home, located close to

Meliamsths | Sall me today for homestaging

W A g gt g S L AU S By o g B S g By g 1

e

i
r'__
e
oy
; '1

townhouse.

T, R _ :
L { - - o
s, S
- -m r e .
Ly . D = L
* L i l,".r- iy ] i B o L ¥
i L CEE eI D W v o =
e L) - - i
; e 4 o ﬁ, e O & R i = X
- L Lo - . - ¥
L . I T, 4
T T
[
-~

| potity ﬁﬂ.’:#}"? %ﬁf ﬁ

Is just around the corner! The time
to start thinking about moving in
the summer is now!

Great
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Call Bill to view this immaculate 3 bedroom bungalow. Main level offers eat-
in Kitchen, large LR, & 2 bedrooms plus Den with w/o (or 3rd bedroom).
Lower Level finished with RR, Kitchen, large BR, & 3-pc. washroom. Lot 65’
X 125". Yours for $339,900.

COMMERCIAL INVESTMENT

Gall Bill for details on these two prime acres near Main Street in Milton
with many uses. Offered at $1,999,000.




